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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

NSE Products, Inc.
75 W. Center St.
Provo, UT 84601 USA

Manufactured for:
NSE Products, Inc.
75 W. Center St.
Provo, UT 84601 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that NSE Products, Inc., produces Halal products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition

Council of America (IFANCA).

Distributed by:

Certificate No.: NSE.1404. M. 230164. US

Date: March 30, 2023
List B: Brunei

Nu Skin Pharmanex (B) Sdn Bhd
Distributor Services Center
D2, Blk D, Lot 11620, Jalan Gadong

Bandar Seri Begawan BE1718, Brunei Darussalam

The products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

UPC Code
36003218
36003442
36003484
36113508
36003598
36003648
36003754
36003753
36003750
36003922
36002026
36001943
36002208

This certificate is valid until March 31, 2025 and subject tq\{\mﬂw{ﬁllﬁ}},}/f/l
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Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.©.
President

Product Name

Jungamals

BioGinkgo 27/7

LifePak

Vitameal

FlexCare

Pharmanex G3 Gac Superfruit Blend
ageLOC TR90 Trimshake Vanilla
ageLOC TR90 Trimshake Chocolate
ageLOC TR90 Jumpstart

ageLOC TR90 GreenShake

ageLOC TR90 Trimshake Mocha
Pharmanex Vitamin C + Zinc Tablet
Inner Focus Collagen Plus
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Pack Size

90 Chewable Tablets/Bottle

60 Tablets/Bottle

(4 Tablets/Packet) 60 Packets/Box
2400 g/Bag

120 Tablets/Bottle

(750 ml/Bottle) 2 Bottles/Pack
(53.3 g/Packet) 15 Packets/Carton
(56.9 g/Packet) 15 Packets/Carton
(12.1 g/packet) 15 Packets/Carton
(26.8g/Packet) 15 Packets/Carton
(57 g / Packet) 15 Packets/Carton
60 Chewable Tablets/Bottle

(8.1 g/Sachet) 30 Sachets/Box

IFANCA Head Office « 2004 Miner Street + Des Plaines, lllinois 60016 USA + Tel: (847) 993-0034 -« Fax (847) 993-0038
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