

IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

NSE Products, Inc. 75 W. Center St. Provo, UT 84601 USA

Manufactured for: NSE Products, Inc. 75 W. Center St. Provo, UT 84601 USA Certificate No.: **NSE.1404. M. 230164. US** Date: March 30, 2023 List B: Brunei

Distributed by: Nu Skin Pharmanex (B) Sdn Bhd Distributor Services Center D2, Blk D, Lot 11620, Jalan Gadong Bandar Seri Begawan BE1718, Brunei Darussalam

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that **NSE Products, Inc.**, produces **Halal** products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA).

The products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

UPC Code	Product Name	Pack Size
36003218	Jungamals	90 Chewable Tablets/Bottle
36003442	BioGinkgo 27/7	60 Tablets/Bottle
36003484	LifePak	(4 Tablets/Packet) 60 Packets/Box
36113508	Vitameal	2400 g/Bag
36003598	FlexCare	120 Tablets/Bottle
36003648	Pharmanex G3 Gac Superfruit Blend	(750 ml/Bottle) 2 Bottles/Pack
36003754	ageLOC TR90 Trimshake Vanilla	(53.3 g/Packet) 15 Packets/Carton
36003753	ageLOC TR90 Trimshake Chocolate	(56.9 g/Packet) 15 Packets/Carton
36003750	ageLOC TR90 Jumpstart	(12.1 g/packet) 15 Packets/Carton
36003922	ageLOC TR90 GreenShake	R (26.8g/Packet) 15 Packets/Carton
36002026	ageLOC TR90 Trimshake Mocha	(57 g / Packet) 15 Packets/Carton
36001943	Pharmanex Vitamin C + Zinc Tablet	60 Chewable Tablets/Bottle
36002208	Inner Focus Collagen Plus	(8.1 g/Sachet) 30 Sachets/Box

This certificate is valid until March 31, 2025 and subject to renewal at that time.

hannal Mon

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph. .

